FC BARCELONA VS LEVANTE UD

LALIGA SPAIN BARCELONA

Spotify Camp Nou

Barcelona, Spain

Zone Price by PAX/TICKET
€0.00/pax

$0.00/pax

€321.00/pax

$372.36/pax

€0.00/pax

$0.00/pax

€427.67/pax

$496.09/pax

€494.33/pax
$573.43/pax

€561.00/pax
$650.76/pax

€774.33/pax
$898.23/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025
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