## FC BARCELONA VS LEVANTE UD

## **LALIGA SPAIN BARCELONA**



## Zone Price by PAX/TICKET

С	€0.00/pax \$0.00/pax
B Short	€321.00/pax \$372.36/pax
B Long	€0.00/pax \$0.00/pax
A	€427.67/pax \$496.09/pax
<b>A</b> +	€494.33/pax \$573.43/pax
A+ Low	€561.00/pax \$650.76/pax
VIP Balcony Lateral (including inside hospitality before, at half time and after the game)	€774.33/pax \$898.23/pax

Download date: 10/27/2025